
Builder: SILVERTON

Year Built: 1985

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 37' 0" (11.28m)

Beam: 14' 0" (4.27m)

Min Draft: 3' 7" (1.09m)

Cruise Speed: 18 Kts. (21 MPH)

Max Speed: 23 Kts. (26 MPH)

ACEY-DUCEY — SILVERTON

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Acey-Ducey — SILVERTON from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Acey-Ducey — SILVERTON or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/silverton/convertible_my/acey_ducey/1985/215072/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/silverton/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/silverton/convertible_my/acey_ducey/1985/215072/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/silverton/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/silverton/convertible_my/acey_ducey/1985/215072/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/silverton/convertible_my/acey_ducey/1985/215072/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Introduction

Galley

Salon

V-Berth

Head

Cockpit

Bridge

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Enclosed Bridge

Fore Deck

Helm

Galley

Dinette

Salon, Port

Salon, Aft

Salon, Stargboard

Acey-Ducey — SILVERTON Page 2 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

Salon Storage

V-Berth with Filler

V-Berth

Head

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Acey-Ducey — SILVERTON Page 3 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Flybridge

Model Year: 1985 Year Built: 1985

Country: United States Vessel Top: 2365

Fly Bridge: Yes Cockpit: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 37' 0" (11.28m) Beam: 14' 0" (4.27m)

Min Draft: 3' 7" (1.09m) MFG Length: 37' 0" (11.28m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 18 Kts. (21 MPH) Max Speed: 23 Kts. (26 MPH)

Displacement: 20000 Pounds Water Capacity: 100 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 300 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Berths: 2 Sleeps: 4

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Modified V-Hull

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Crusader

Model: 454 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Introduction

The history of the Silverton boats is very interesting. John and Henry Luhrs were following in their
father’s footsteps and purchased the small operation of Silverton Sea Skiffs in 1969. These are
the same two that started the Luhrs and Hunter line of boats. They expanded the line over the
years and launched the Silverton 37 Convertible their most popular model. Silverton  produced
this 37 for a long nine year run from 1980 to 1989. It was very popular for family cruising with nice
accommodations and contemporary styling. The forward v-berth is very large and the dinette
converts to another double. She has a full head and shower. The teak interior adds some luxury
with a soft feeling. The bridge is a little small for a boat of this size. It fits four comfortably and has
nice visibility all around. She is a straight drive boat coupled with 350 Crusaders that will cruise
about 18-knots and top out in the mid 20’s.

This particular boat does need some updating but has the basics in tacked. Give a call and I can
describe the faults. She is priced accordingly so if you’re inclined please give a call to check her
out.

The owner has his sights on a new boat so come and make a deal!

 

Galley

Full size Norcold refrigerator
Stainless steel sink
Faucet
Kenyon alcohol/electric stove
Litton microwave
Cabinets
Opposite the galley is the convertible dinette

Salon

Teak wood work
Hull side cabinets for storage
Two barrel chairs
Sofa carpeted floor

V-Berth
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Filler cushion
Teak cabinet & drawers
Shelf for a light and clock
Hanging locker

Head

Forward cabin to port
Electric flush toilet
Sink with faucet

Cockpit

Slider to salon
Ladder to bridge
Access to Onan 6.5 generator (875-hours)
Coaming pads (need replacing)
Swim platform

Bridge

Helm and companion  seats
Compass
Garmin chart plotter
Standard Horizon VHF
Full complement of gauges
Stainless Steel steering wheel
Engine start stops
Throttle and gear controls
Chart table forward bench seating
Full enclosure

 

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
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The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS

Enclosed Bridge Fore Deck

Helm Galley

Dinette Salon, Port
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Salon, Aft Salon, Stargboard

Salon Storage V-Berth with Filler

V-Berth Head
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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